
Docee Fence Counts - 2001

Date Sx Co Ch Sx TTD Co TTD Ch TTD

01-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0
02-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0
03-Jul 4 0 0 4 0 0
04-Jul 13 0 0 17 0 0
05-Jul 14 0 0 31 0 0
06-Jul 0 0 0 31 0 0
07-Jul 0 18 0 31 18 0
08-Jul 0 4 0 31 22 0
09-Jul 20 19 0 51 41 0
10-Jul 140 0 0 191 41 0
11-Jul 8 7 0 199 48 0
12-Jul 1,764 0 0 1963 48 0
13-Jul 221 6 0 2184 54 0
14-Jul 150 601 0 2334 655 0
15-Jul 851 668 0 3185 1323 0
16-Jul 147 298 0 3332 1621 0
17-Jul 265 265 0 3597 1886 0
18-Jul 660 283 0 4257 2169 0
19-Jul 473 372 0 4730 2541 0
20-Jul 338 487 0 5068 3028 0
21-Jul 405 114 0 5473 3142 0
22-Jul 570 569 0 6043 3711 0
23-Jul 614 92 0 6657 3803 0
24-Jul 199 144 0 6856 3947 0
25-Jul 255 209 0 7111 4156 0
26-Jul 589 314 0 7700 4470 0
27-Jul 189 189 0 7889 4659 0
28-Jul 185 231 0 8074 4890 0
29-Jul 151 114 0 8225 5004 0
30-Jul 30 138 0 8255 5142 0
31-Jul 78 117 0 8333 5259 0
01-Aug 20 92 0 8353 5351 0
02-Aug 35 213 0 8388 5564 0
03-Aug 34 279 4 8422 5843 4
04-Aug 20 386 4 8442 6229 8
05-Aug 0 71 0 8442 6300 8
06-Aug 0 250 1 8442 6550 9
07-Aug 0 74 1 8442 6624 10
08-Aug 0 103 3 8442 6727 13
09-Aug 6 89 1 8448 6816 14
10-Aug 2 16 0 8450 6832 14
11-Aug 0 78 1 8450 6910 15
12-Aug 0 74 0 8450 6984 15
13-Aug 0 78 0 8450 7062 15
14-Aug 0 49 0 8450 7111 15
15-Aug 0 63 0 8450 7174 15
16-Aug 0 32 0 8450 7206 15
17-Aug 0 90 1 8450 7296 16



Docee Fence Counts - 2001

Date Sx Co Ch Sx TTD Co TTD Ch TTD
18-Aug 0 111 0 8450 7407 16
19-Aug 0 133 0 8450 7540 16
20-Aug 0 81 0 8450 7621 16
21-Aug 0 0 0 8450 7621 16
22-Aug 0 150 0 8450 7771 16
23-Aug 0 240 0 8450 8011 16
24-Aug 0 658 3 8450 8669 19
25-Aug 0 136 1 8450 8805 20
26-Aug 0 10 0 8450 8815 20
27-Aug 0 17 0 8450 8832 20
28-Aug 0 606 1 8450 9438 21
29-Aug 0 144 0 8450 9582 21
30-Aug 0 83 3 8450 9665 24
31-Aug 0 63 1 8450 9728 25
01-Sep 0 16 0 8450 9744 25
02-Sep 0 117 0 8450 9861 25
03-Sep 0 168 0 8450 10029 25
04-Sep 0 134 0 8450 10163 25
05-Sep 0 13 0 8450 10176 25
06-Sep 0 74 2 8450 10250 27
07-Sep 0 54 1 8450 10304 28
08-Sep 0 26 1 8450 10330 29
09-Sep 0 9 0 8450 10339 29
10-Sep 0 51 0 8450 10390 29
11-Sep 0 22 0 8450 10412 29
12-Sep 0 11 1 8450 10423 30
13-Sep 0 19 4 8450 10442 34
14-Sep 0 24 0 8450 10466 34
15-Sep 0 10 0 8450 10476 34
16-Sep 0 17 0 8450 10493 34
17-Sep 0 13 0 8450 10506 34
18-Sep 0 17 0 8450 10523 34
19-Sep 0 24 4 8450 10547 38
20-Sep 0 31 11 8450 10578 49
21-Sep 0 45 4 8450 10623 53
22-Sep 0 20 2 8450 10643 55
23-Sep 0 5 2 8450 10648 57
24-Sep 0 3 3 8450 10651 60
25-Sep 0 0 0 8450 10651 60
26-Sep 0 0 0 8450 10651 60


